Mannschaft/Kapitan

Black Tigers / Christian Dressler
Angels of Death / Thomas Glas
Just 4 Fun / Markus Weit

Biche Fighters / Schartner Georg
DSC Oabling / Florian Mathe
Tooligans D.C. / Benjamin Toole

Hinrunde
Angels of Death
Tooligans D.C.
Just 4 Fun

Black Tigers
DSC Oabling
Biche Fighters

Tooligans D.C.
Just for Fun
Biche Fighters

Black Tigers
Angels of Death
DSC Oabling

Tooligans D.C.
DSC Oabling
Biche Fighters

Ruckrunde
Black Tigers
DSC Oabling
Biche Fighters

Angels of Death
Tooligans D.C.
Just 4 Fun

Black Tigers
Angels of Death
DSC Oabling

Tooligans D.C.
Just 4 Fun
Biche Fighters

Black Tigers
Angels of Death
Just 4 Fun

Spielplan A-Liga Saison | - 2024

Lokal

Deja-vu,Goetheplatz 2, Waldkraiburg
Kegelkeller,Lederergasse 6,Grafing

Balkanski Las Vegas,Innstrasse51,Rosenheim
Theo's Salon,Bichl43,Pfaffing(Lehen)
Carisma Bar,Kirchzeile5,Bad Aibling
Triple Inn Sportsbar,Kaiserstr.24,Rosenheim

DSC Oabling
Black Tigers
Biche Fighters

Angels of Death
Just 4 Fun
Tooligans D.C.

DSC Oabling
Angels of Death
Black Tigers

Just 4 Fun
Tooligans D.C.
Biche Fighters

Just4 Fun
Black Tigers
Angels of Death

Tooligans D.C.
Angels of Death
Just 4 Fun

Black Tigers
Biche Fighters
DSC Oabling

Biche Fighters
Just 4 Fun
Tooligans D.C.

Angels of Death
Black Tigers
DSC Oabling

DSC Oabling
Biche Fighters
Tooligans D.C.
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20.00
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20.00
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18.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
18.00

20.00
20.00
18.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
18.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

Bei Fragen bitte wenden an:

Deckert, Sven: Tel.

08094905942
Mobil 01606485825

E-Mail: svenseppi@t-online.de

13.06.2024
13.06.2024
14.06.2024

25.06.2024
29.06.2024
30.06.2024

04.07.2024
05.07.2024
07.07.2024

16.07.2024
18.07.2024
20.07.2024

25.07.2024
27.07.2024
28.07.2024

06.08.2024
10.08.2024
11.08.2024

15.08.2024
15.08.2024
16.08.2024

03.09.2024
05.09.2024
07.09.2024

12.09.2024
13.09.2024
15.09.2024

17.09.2024
19.09.2024
20.09.2024

Tel. Lokal/Kapitéan

015118521272 / 017623597215
015209428724 / 017632078570
015752983056 / 017675463615
080393074 / 017687630337
080619392414 / 01741906761
01703446024 / 017680524026

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag

Dienstag
Samstag
Sonntag

Donnerstag
Freitag
Sonntag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Samstag

Donnerstag
Samstag
Sonntag

Dienstag
Samstag
Sonntag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Samstag

Donnerstag
Freitag
Sonntag

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Freitag



